
 4TH YEAR CALENDAR 
 2025-2026

4th Year Classes Commence Friday 29th  August 2025

Causey Farm Outing Wednesday 3rd September 2025

Lifesaving Block 1 Commences Thursday 4th September 2025

Irish Sign Language Begins Monday 8th September 2025

Day in My Wheels Friday 19th September 2025

Sailing Course 1 Monday 22nd September 2025

Sailing Course 2 Monday 29th September 2025

Barista Training 1 / Barista Training 2

Barista Training 3 / Barista Training 4

Monday 15th September 2025 / Monday 22nd September 2025

Monday 29th September 2025 / Monday 6th October 2025

September Break Friday 26th September 2025 (School closed - No classes for all years)

Theatre Trip Friday 10th October 2025

Dukes Careers Begins Monday 20th October 2025

Mid-Term Break
Monday 27th – Friday 31st October 2025 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm 24th October - resuming Monday 3rd November 2025

Creative TY Connections Monday 3rd November 2025

4th Year Exam Period Monday 17th – Friday 28th November 2025 (Inclusive)

Careers in Film and TV Workshop Wednesday 10th December 2025

Final Lifesaving Block 1 Thursday 11th December 2025

Final Irish Sign Language Class Monday 15th December 2025

Christmas Jumper Day Fundraising Thursday 18th December 2025

Cinema Outing Friday 19th December 2025

Christmas Holidays  
Mon 22nd December 2025 – Friday 2nd January 2026 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm 19th December - resuming Monday 5th January 2026

Lifesaving Block 2 Commences Thursday 8th January 2026

Mondello Driving Experience 1
Mondello DE 2 / Mondello DE 3

Wednesday 14th January 2026

Wednesday 21st January 2026 / Wednesday 28th January 2026

St. Brigid's Day – Bank Holiday Monday 2nd February 2026

Trip to Rome Friday 13th – Monday 16th February 2026 (Inclusive)

Mid-Term Break
Monday 16th – Friday 20th February 2026 (Inclusive)
Classes until 4:30pm 13th February - resuming Mon 23rd February 2026

Dukes Careers Assessment Day Monday 23rd February 2026

St. Patrick’s Day – Bank Holiday Monday 16th & Tuesday 17th March 2026

Easter Holidays
Monday 30th March – Friday 10th April 2026 (Inclusive)

Classes until 4:30pm Fri 27th March - resuming Mon 13th April 2026   

Gaisce Trip Carlingford Friday 24th – Saturday 25th April 2026

Jumpzone & Croke Park Outing Friday 1st May 2026

May Bank Holiday Monday 4th May 2026

Lifesaving Block 2 Ends Thursday 7th May 2026

Tuition Ends Thursday 14th May 2026

4th Year Graduation Friday 15th May 2026

Summer Exams
Fri 15th May – Fri 29th May 2026 (Inclusive) Except School Closed

Mon 25th May 2026, study at home day for 4th years


